
SHARING COMBO £12.95

SCOTTISH AND GRILL

SERVED WITH BBQ, SOUR CREAM AND PAKORA SAUCE.
MIXTURE OF VEGETABLE & CHICKEN PAKORA, ONION RINGS,
POTATO WEDGES, JALAPENO POPPERS, & CHICKEN WINGS.

INDIAN NIBBLES

PAKORAS

Signature starters

POPPADOM
SPICED ONION
MIXED PICKLE
MANGO CHUTNEY
RAITA

£1.10
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.50

VEGETABLE
CHICKEN
FISH
HAGGIS
MIXED (Veg & Chicken)

£5.50
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95

JIMBU SWEET & GARLIC CHILLI
(Choice of: Chicken £6.95 - Fish £6.95 - King Prawns £8.95 - Paneer £7.95 -
Mushroom £6.95)
Marinated and pan fried with mixed pepper, onion, garlic, green chilli
& spring onions. 

JIMBU CHEESE TIKKA
Spiced & marinated chicken �kka topped with melted cheese, served with
a house red sauce.

SALT & PEPPER FISH
Succulent �lapia fish ba�ered and cooked with salt & pepper spices.
Medium Spicy!!

GOLDEN BREADED MUSHROOMS
Served with garlic mayonnaise.

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

POORIS

CHICKEN
PRAWN

£6.95
£6.95

MALAI CHICKEN TIKKA
HERBY SWEET CHICKEN CHATT
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS
HARIYALI LAMB CHOPS
CHAPLI SEEKH KEBAB
LASUNI KING PRAWN
JIMBU SCOTTISH SALMON
PANEER TIKKA SHASHLIK

£7.95
£6.50
£6.50
£8.95
£6.50
£8.95
£8.95
£7.95

MALAI CHICKEN TIKKA
HARIYALI LAMB CHOPS
LASUNI KINGS PRAWNS
CHAPALI SHISH KEBAB
JIMBU SCOTTISH SALMON
PANEER TIKKA SHASHLIK

£13.95
£17.95
£17.95
£12.95
£16.95
£12.95

TANDOORI STARTERS TANDOORI SIZZLERS
MAINS

MIX GRILL £18.50
(Tandoori Lasuni King Prawns, Tandoori Chicken, Hariyali Lamb

Chops, Chapali Seekh Kebab & Malai Chicken Tikka, Spicy Chicken Wings)

Served with salad & house made Pakora sauce.

Soft and fluffy deep-fried bread with a filling of your choice.

Served with Salad & House Special Sauce
Served with curry sauce & a choice of pilau rice/ boiled rice or plain nan.

(upgrade to any other curry sauce or change naan £2.00)

FAVOURITE CURRIES
All curries can be prepared mild, medium, hot or extra hot

VEGETABLE- £9.95, CHICKEN BREAST- £10.95,
CHICKEN TIKKA- £11.50, PRAWN- £11.50,

LAMB- £11.95, KING PRAWN- £14.50

KORMA / PATIA / DHANSAC / BHOONA
ROGAN JOSH / DOPIAZA / CHASNI

SOUTH INDIAN GARLIC CHILLI /
TIKKA MASALA / JAIPPURI / JALFREZI

RUM RUM LAMB £12.95
(Medium Spiced Succulent Leg of Lamb Simmered with himalayan herbs,

Ginger and Garlic.)

JIMBU ON TAWA £12.95
(CHOOSE CHICKEN OR LAMB)

(Pan fried with thick freshly made sauce, garnished with onions
and peppers serve on a tawa sizzling.)

HOUSE SPECIAL KADHAI £13.95
(Mixture Of Chicken, Lamb and Prawns cooked with Red Wine, Mixed Peppers

and Green Chillies.)

HIMALAYAN CHATTINAD CHICKEN £12.95
(Chicken Tikka marinated overnight, pan fried with aroma�c herbs

and Fresh Cream.)

BUTTER CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA £12.95
(Simmered in a rich tomato sauce, fresh cream, almond,

cashew nut and coconut cream.)

JIMBU ACHARI £12.95
(Lamb cooked With a House Made Mixed Pickle, S�r Fried Ginger,

Garlic, Green Chillies. Garnished with Fresh Coriander..)

MOTHER SPECIALTY £12.95
(A Korma Prepared in a Thick Creamy sauce with smooth Coconut,

Almond and mixed Fruits.)

KING PRAWN KALI MIRCHI £13.95
(King Prawns Barbequed in a Tandoori Oven, Simmered in Fresh Cream,

Coconut Milk& Finished with Crushed Black Pepper.)

CHILLI CHICKEN £12.95
(Marinated Pan-Fried Chicken with Mix Peppers, Onions, Garlic, Green Chilli

& Spring Onions.)

RESUNGA CHICKEN CURRY £12.95
(Chicken prepared in a thick onion & tomato sauce with ginger, garlic, fresh peppers,

spring onion, a touch of cream all brought together with our home-made spices.
Medium / Hot.)

KTM KUKHURA £12.95
(Boneless chicken in an aroma�c sauce with ground spices, mashed aubegine,

melon seeds & yoghurt.)

OVEN ROASTED SALMON £14.95
(Chilli flaked salmon fillet with green beans served with garlic chilli, potatoes.

Medium to Hot.)

            SIGNATURE
SELECTIONS

VEGETARIAN

ACCOMPANIMENTS

£10.95

PAN FRIED OKRA 
(Diced Bhindi (Okra) Cooked in a Tomato Based Sauce, Spiced
with Cumin Powder & Finished with Fresh Coriander.)

MALAI SAAG PANEER 
(Indian Co�age Cheese Cooked with Spinach & Finished with
Fresh Cream.)

DESI TARKA DAAL 
(Yellow Len�ls Cooked with Tomatoes, Ginger, Garlic, Cumin
Seeds &Garnished with Coriander.)

CHAANA MASALA 
(Chickpeas With Ginger, Garlic, Onions, Cumin Seeds & Finished
with Coriander.)

JIMBU PANEER MAKHANI
(Co�age Cheese, cooked in a Tomato Sauce, Cashew Nuts,
Almonds & Fresh Cream.)

£3.75
£3.95
£4.75
£4.75
£1.50
£1.80
£3.50
£3.35
£3.95
£4.95
£3.50
£4.50

PLAIN NAN
GARLIC NAN 
PESHWARI NAN 
CHEESE NAN 
CHAPATI 
TANDOORI ROTI    
PILAU RICE 
BOILED RICE 
MUSHROOM JEERA RICE 
COCONUT RICE
CHIPS 
HONEY CHILLI CHIPS 

£10.95
£12.95
£12.95
£13.50
£14.95

HYDERABADI
HANDI BIRYANIS

Long Grain Basmati Rice Cooked with aromatic spices,
Green Peas, Garlic, Ginger. A true staple in Indian cuisine.

Served with Curry Sauce 

VEGETABLE
CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA
LAMB
KING PRAWN

KIDS MENU £6.95
Includes a fruit shoot

CURRY WITH RICE OR CHIPS
(Choose 1 Curry: Korma, Chani, Patia or Curry) 

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
FISH FINGER & CHIPS
CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS
BURGER & CHIPS (BEEF/CHICKEN)

CHEESE PIZZA (ADD TOPPING £1 EACH)

MACARONI AND CHEESE

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£8.95

£6.50

£6.95 / £7.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

STARTERS
SOUP OF THE DAY 
(Please ask a member of staff)

PRAWN COCKTAIL 
GARLIC MUSHROOMS
(Creamy or Spicy) 

JIMBU BUCKET KING PRAWNS 
(Freshly Ba�ered King Prawns Served with house Sweet Chilli Sauce.)

MOZZARELLA / JALAPENO DIPPERS
(Served with our homemade salsa.)

NACHOS / CHILLI NACHOS
(Crunchy tor�llas smothered with mozzarella cheese, spicy jalapeno peppers and homemade salsa.)

CHICKEN STRIPS
(Served with BBQ sauce.)

HAGGIS BON BON
(Served with a whisky sauce.)

GAMBAS PIL PIL
(King prawns cooked in bu�er, garlic and chillies.)

£10.95

£10.95

£13.95

SALADS

MAINS

CHICKEN CAESAR
(Fresh Le�uce, Garlic Croutons, Ceaser Dressing and Grilled Chicken with a generous amount of Parmesan cheese.)

MEXICANO CHICKEN
(Tomatoes, Le�uce, Jalapenos, Mixed Peppers, Cajun Chicken and crushed tor�lla chips finshed with Olive Oil.)

£10.95

£12.95

£11.95

BREADED SCAMPI & CHIPS
(Served with salad and sauce.)

ROAST OF THE DAY
(Chefs Homemade roast of the day served with vegetables & chips.)

HOMEMADE STEAK PIE
(Angus beef steak cooked in an Irish stew topped with a puff pastry, served with chips or potatoes and vegetables.)

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS (Breaded/ Battered)
(Fresh haddock served with chips, salad and mushy peas.)

GRILLED SCOTTISH SALMON
(Served with mash potatoes, seasonal vegetables & lemon bu�er sauce.)

CHILLI CON CARNE
(Our very own classic homemade spicy mince served with rice & red kidney beans.)

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
(Fresh salad chicken breast with breadcrumbs. French fries, Coleslaw and garlic dip.)

MILANESE CHICKEN
(Juicy Chicken cutlets breaded in breadcrumbs and fried �ll golden brown. Served with chips, salad and sauce.)

£10.95

£13.95

£12.95

£11.95

£12.95

STEAK SALAD
(Mixed greens, cucumber, olives, and a honey mustard dressing.)

STARTERS



RESTAURANT | BAR | FUNCTION 

FUNCTION HALL AVAILABE FOR:
Birthday, Anniversary, Funeral,

Christenings Or Any Other occasion.

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES
Do not hesitate to speak a member of staff when you order.

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES
Do not hesitate to speak a member

of staff when you order.

£3.50
£4.00

£3.50/£4
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25

FRENCH FRIES
CAJUN PARMESAN FRIES
GARLIC BREADS PLAIN / CHEESE
FRESHLY MADE COLESLAW
ONION RINGS BATTERED/BREADED
ROASTED BABY POTATO
SIDE SALAD WITH DRESSING

THE BURGERS FAJITAS £12.50

FRENCH CREPES

SIDES

STONE BAKED PIZZAS

PASTAS

THE GRILL

ALL SERVED WITH GRATED CHEESE HOMEMADE SALSA & SAUCES

£14.95

£10.50

£11.95

BURGERS
(Choice of: Cajun Chicken OR Beef)
Served with gherkins, le�uces, tomato, onion & sauce.
ADD chilli con carne/ bacon/cheese or jalapeno £1)

NYC EMPIRE BURGER
(Double beef, double bacon, double cheese, onions rings, gherkins, le�uce,
tomato & sauce.)

BBQ PULLED PORK
(Chicken or beef loaded with slow cooked BBQ pulled pork, le�uce& cheese.)

NAUGHTY BURGER
(Spicy hot chicken fillet loaded with cheese, jalapenos & onion rings.)

£9.95

£11.95

£9.95

MARGHERITA 3
(Classic cheese & tomato.)

PEPPERONI PACHINO
(Double pepperoni, double cheese. Double the trouble.)

FUNGETO 3 
(Topped with mushroom & mixed peppers.)

£11.95

£40.95

£22.95
£20.95
£25.95

£2.50
£1.95
£3.95
£4.50

£10.95

£9.95

LASAGNE AL FORNO 
(Our very own tradi�onal homemade recipe.)

MACARONI CHEESE
(Tradi�onal homemade Macaroni cheese served with chips.)

PENNE ARRABIATA
(Pene tossed in rich creamy Napoli sauce, served with garlic bread.)

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
(Meaty Bolognese cooked in our secret sauce.)

PASTA GALBANI
(Penne Pasta with freshly grilled & sauce.)

CHICKEN FAJITA (Home made sizzling spicy breast of chicken served in a
bed of onions & mixed peppers.)

CHILLI OMBRE (Sizzling breast of chicken smothered in chilli con carne
served on onions & mixed peppers)

GOD FATHER 
(Homemade minced beef, bolognese sauce with melted cheese.)

HOT & SPICY 
(Char-Grilled Chicken, red onion, green chillis & melted cheese.)

MEXICANO
(Spicy Cajun chicken, diced peppers & melted cheese.)

TOMAHAWK STEAK (pre order only)
(Peppercorn or Whisky Sauce Included)

SCOTTISH SIRLOIN STEAK 
RIB EYE STEAK
ANGUS FILLET STEAK
STEAK SAUCES CHOOSE FROM
PEPPERCORN/ WHISKY
TRADITIONAL GRAVY
CREAMY GARLIC & HERB
KING PRAWN SAUCE 

£11.95

£13.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

PIZZA GODFATHER
(Chicken, onions & crush chillis.)

TROPICANA
(Ham and pineapples.)

£10.95

Add Chicken Tikka £3.95, Grilled chicken £3.95
King prawn £4.50.

Served with chips and salad.

ALL THE STEAK SERVED IN A SIZZLING HOT BED OF ONIONS AND MIXED
PEPPERS WITH GRILLED TOMATO, MUSHROOM AND CHIPS ON THE SIDE.

RARE, MEDIUM RARE, MEDIUM OR WELL DONE.

Indian, Scottish and Grill
Welcome to JIMBU, we are a restaurant with a passion like no other, serving an experience that caters

to your taste here in the heart of Cambuslang. Our enthusiastic team has worldwide five-star
hospitality experience, including several years here in Scotland serving high quality food. 
Dive into our diverse menu as it invites you to indulge in a rich culinary journey and is sure

to excite your taste buds.  Our goal here at JIMBU is simple, to provide quality, quantity,
and the best service around. The team at JIMBU hopes you enjoy your

visit with us today. We also have gluten  free and vegan options available.


