INDIAN NIBBLES

POPPADOM £1.10 **SPICED ONION** £1.50 **MIXED PICKLE** £1.50 **MANGO CHUTNEY** £1.50 **RAITA** £2.50

=== STARTERS =====

PAKORAS

erved with salad & house made Pakora sauce.

VEGETABLE	£5.50
CHICKEN	£5.95
FISH	£5.95
HAGGIS	£5.95
MIXED (Veg & Chicken)	£6.95

SIGNATURE STARTERS

JIMBU SWEET & GARLIC CHILLI

(Choice of: Chicken £6.95 - Fish £6.95 - King Prawns £8.95 - Paneer £7.95 -

Marinated and pan fried with mixed pepper, onion, garlic, green chilli

JIM	1BU CHE	ESE TI	KKA		

£7.95

SALT & PEPPER FISH

£7.95 Succulent tilapia fish battered and cooked with salt & pepper spice

GOLDEN BREADED MUSHROOMS £6.95

POORIS

Soft and fluffy deep-fried bread with a filling of your choice.

CHICKEN	£6.95
PRAWN	£6.95

Served with Salad & House Special Sauce

MALAI CHICKEN TIKKA	£7.95
HERBY SWEET CHICKEN CHATT	£6.50
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS	£6.50
HARIYALI LAMB CHOPS	£8.95
CHAPLI SEEKH KEBAB	£6.50
LASUNI KING PRAWN	£8.95
JIMBU SCOTTISH SALMON	£8.95
PANEER TIKKA SHASHLIK	£7.95

FAVOURITE CURRIES

All curries can be prepared mild, medium, hot or extra hot

VEGETABLE- £9.95, CHICKEN BREAST- £10.95, CHICKEN TIKKA- £11.50, PRAWN- £11.50, LAMB- £11.95, KING PRAWN- £14.50

KORMA/PATIA/DHANSAC/BHOONA **ROGAN JOSH / DOPIAZA / CHASNI SOUTH INDIAN GARLIC CHILLI /** TIKKA MASALA / JAIPPURI / JALFREZI

JMBU SIGNATURE **SELECTIONS**

RUM RUM LAMB £12.95

JIMBU ON TAWA £12.95

(CHOOSE CHICKEN OR LAMB)

HOUSE SPECIAL KADHAI £13.95

HIMALAYAN CHATTINAD CHICKEN £12.95

BUTTER CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA £12.9

JIMBU ACHARI £12.95

MOTHER SPECIALTY £12.95

KING PRAWN KALI MIRCHI £13.95

CHILLI CHICKEN £12.95

RESUNGA CHICKEN CURRY £12.95

KTM KUKHURA £12.95

OVEN ROASTED SALMON £14.95

TANDOORI SIZZLERS

Served with curry sauce & a choice of pilau rice/ boiled rice or plain nan. (upgrade to any other curry sauce or change naan £2.00)

MALAI CHICKEN TIKKA	£13.95
HARIYALI LAMB CHOPS	£17.95
LASUNI KINGS PRAWNS	£17.95
CHAPALI SHISH KEBAB	£12.95
JIMBU SCOTTISH SALMON	£16.95
PANEER TIKKA SHASHLIK	£12.95

MIX GRILL £18.50

(Tandoori Lasuni King Prawns, Tandoori Chicken, Hariyali Lamb Chops, Chapali Seekh Kebab & Malai Chicken Tikka, Spicy Chicken Wings)

VEGETARIAN \$10.95



PAN FRIED OKRA

(Diced Bhindi (Okra) Cooked in a Tomato Based Sauce, Spiced with Cumin Powder & Finished with Fresh Coriander.)

MALAI SAAG PANEER

(Indian Cottage Cheese Cooked with Spinach & Finished with Fresh Cream)

DESI TARKA DAAL

(Yellow Lentils Cooked with Tomatoes, Ginger, Garlic, Cumin Seeds & Garnished with Coriander.)

CHAANA MASALA

(Chickpeas With Ginger, Garlic, Onions, Cumin Seeds & Finished with Coriander)

JIMBU PANEER MAKHANI

(Cottage Cheese, cooked in a Tomato Sauce, Cashew Nuts, Almonds & Fresh Cream.)

ACCOMPANIMENTS

PLAIN NAN	£3.75
GARLIC NAN	£3.95
PESHWARI NAN	£4.75
CHEESE NAN	£4.75
CHAPATI	£1.50
TANDOORI ROTI	£1.80
PILAU RICE	£3.50
BOILED RICE	£3.35
MUSHROOM JEERA RICE	£3.95
COCONUT RICE	£4.95
CHIPS	£3.50
HONEY CHILLI CHIPS	£4.50

HYDERABADI HANDI BIRYANIS

Long Grain Basmati Rice Cooked with aromatic spices, Green Peas, Garlic, Ginger. A true staple in Indian cuisine. Served with Curry Sauce

VEGETABLE	£10.95
CHICKEN	£12.95
CHICKEN TIKKA	£12.95
LAMB	£13.50
KING PRAWN	£14.95

KIDS MENU £6.95

Includes a fruit shoot

CURRY WITH RICE OR CHIPS (Choose 1 Curry: Korma, Chani, Patia or Curry)

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS FISH FINGER & CHIPS CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS BURGER & CHIPS (BEEF/CHICKEN) CHEESE PIZZA (ADD TOPPING £1 EACH)

MACARONI AND CHEESE

SCOTTISH AND GRILL

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY

(Please ask a member of staff)	
PRAWN COCKTAIL	£6.95
GARLIC MUSHROOMS	£5.95
(Creamy or Spicy)	
JIMBU BUCKET KING PRAWNS	£8.95
(Freshly Battered King Prawns Served with house Sweet Chilli Sauce.)	
MOZZARELLA / JALAPENO DIPPERS	£6.50
(Served with our homemade salsa.)	
NACHOS / CHILLI NACHOS	£6.95 / £7.95
(Crunchy tortillas smothered with mozzarella cheese, spicy jalapeno peppers and homemade salsa	a.)
CHICKEN STRIPS	£6.95
(Served with BBQ sauce.)	
HAGGIS BON BON	£6.95
(Served with a whisky sauce.)	
GAMBAS PIL PIL	£7.95

£5.95

SHARING COMBO £12.95

SERVED WITH BBQ, SOUR CREAM AND PAKORA SAUCE MIXTURE OF VEGETABLE & CHICKEN PAKORA, ONION RINGS, POTATO WEDGES, JALAPENO POPPERS, & CHICKEN WINGS,

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR	£10.95
(Fresh Lettuce, Garlic Croutons, Ceaser Dressing and Grilled Chicken with a generous amount of Par	mesan cheese.)
MEXICANO CHICKEN	£10.95
(Tomatoes, Lettuce, Jalapenos, Mixed Peppers, Cajun Chicken and crushed tortilla chips finshed wit	h Olive Oil.)
STEAK SALAD	£13.95

MAINS

BREADED SCAMPI & CHIPS (Served with salad and sauce.)	£10.95
ROAST OF THE DAY (Chefs Homemade roast of the day served with vegetables & chips.)	£12.95
HOMEMADE STEAK PIE (Angus beef steak cooked in an Irish stew topped with a puff pastry, served with chips or potatoes and vegetate	£11.95 oles.)
TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS (Breaded/ Battered) (Fresh haddock served with chips, salad and mushy peas.)	£10.95
GRILLED SCOTTISH SALMON (Served with mash potatoes, seasonal vegetables & lemon butter sauce.)	£13.95
CHILLI CON CARNE	£12.95

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN £11.95

MILANESE CHICKEN £12.95

ed in breadcrumbs and fried till golden brown. Served with chips, salad and sauce

Served with chips and salad.

BURGERS	£10.50
(Choice of: Cajun Chicken OR Beef) Served with gherkins, lettuces, tomato, onion & sauce.	
ADD chilli con carne/ bacon/cheese or jalapeno £1)	
NYC EMPIRE BURGER (Double beef, double bacon, double cheese, onions rings, gherkins, lettuce, tomato & sauce.)	£14.95
BBQ PULLED PORK (Chicken or beef loaded with slow cooked BBQ pulled pork, lettuce& cheese.)	£11.95
NAUGHTY BURGER (Salay but shisken fillet leaded with shares inlamence & gains sings.)	£10.95

STONE BAKED PIZZAS

£9.95
£11.95
£9.95
£10.95
£10.95

PASTAS

LASAGNE AL FORNO (Our very own traditional homemade recipe.)	£11.95
MACARONI CHEESE (Traditional homemade Macaroni cheese served with chips.)	£10.95
PENNE ARRABIATA (Pene tossed ih rich creamy Napoli sauce, served with garlic bread.)	£9.95
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE (Meaty Bolognese cooked in our secret sauce.)	£11.95
PASTA GALBANI (Penne Pasta with freshly grilled & sauce.)	£13.95

Add Chicken Tikka £3.95, Grilled chicken £3.95 King prawn £4.50.



FAJITAS £12.50

ALL SERVED WITH GRATED CHEESE HOMEMADE SALSA & SAUCES

CHICKEN FAJITA (Home made sizzling spicy breast of chicken served in a

CHILLI OMBRE (Sizzling breast of chicken smothered in chilli con c

FRENCH CREPES

GOD FATHER (Homemade minced beef, bolognese sauce with melted cheese.)	£10.95
HOT & SPICY (Char-Grilled Chicken, red onion, green chillis & melted cheese.)	£10.95
MEXICANO (Spiry Cajun chicken, diced penners & melted cheese.)	£10.95

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES		_	£3	.50
CAJUN PARMESAN FRIE	S		£4	.00
GARLIC BREADS PLAIN	/ CHEESE	£3	.50	/£4
FRESHLY MADE COLESI	-AW		£2	.50
ONION RINGS BATTERE	D/BREADED		£3	.50
ROASTED BABY POTATO	0		£3	.50
SIDE SALAD WITH DRES	SING		£3	.25

THE GRII

ALL THE STEAK SERVED IN A SIZZLING HOT BED OF ONIONS AND MIXED PEPPERS WITH GRILLED TOMATO, MUSHROOM AND CHIPS ON THE SIDE. RARE, MEDIUM RARE, MEDIUM OR WELL DONE.

TOMAHAWK STEAK (pre order only) (Peppercorn or Whisky Sauce Included)	£40.95
SCOTTISH SIRLOIN STEAK	£22.95
RIB EYE STEAK	£20.95
ANGUS FILLET STEAK	£25.95
STEAK SAUCES CHOOSE FROM	
PEPPERCORN/ WHISKY	£2.50
TRADITIONAL GRAVY	£1.95
CREAMY GARLIC & HERB	£3.95
KING PRAWN SAUCE	£4.50

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES Do not hesitate to speak a member of staff when you order.













RESTAURANT | BAR | FUNCTION

INDIAN, SCOTTISH AND GRILL

Welcome to JIMBU, we are a restaurant with a passion like no other, serving an experience that caters to your taste here in the heart of Cambuslang. Our enthusiastic team has worldwide five-star hospitality experience, including several years here in Scotland serving high quality food. Dive into our diverse menu as it invites you to indulge in a rich culinary journey and is sure to excite your taste buds. Our goal here at JIMBU is simple, to provide quality, quantity, and the best service around. The team at JIMBU hopes you enjoy your visit with us today. We also have gluten free and vegan options available.

FUNCTION HALL AVAILABE FOR:

Birthday, Anniversary, Funeral, **Christenings Or Any Other occasion.**

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES Do not hesitate to speak a member of staff when you order.